A-19
FASTENING SYSTEM
Fa
st
en
in
g
Sy
st
em
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
ROUND HEAD TIES
 Part No. Type Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength
N kgf  lbf
GTE-100M 1 100 (3.94) 2.5 (0.10) 22 (0.87) 97 9.9 22
GTE-160M 1 160 (6.30) 2.5 (0.10) 40 (1.57) 97 9.9 22
GTE-200M 1 200 (7.87) 2.5 (0.10) 53 (2.09) 97 9.9 22
GTE-140I 1 140 (5.51) 3.6 (0.14) 33 (1.30) 213 21.7 48
GTE-200I 1 200 (7.87) 3.6 (0.14) 53 (2.09) 213 21.7 48
GTE-300I 1 300 (11.81) 3.6 (0.14) 76 (2.99) 213 21.7 48
GTE-370I 1 370 (14.57) 3.6 (0.14) 102 (4.02) 213 21.7 48
GTE-120ST 1 120 (4.72) 4.8 (0.19) 24 (0.94) 254 25.9 57
GTE-160ST 1 160 (6.30) 4.8 (0.19) 38 (1.50) 254 25.9 57
GTE-190ST 1 188 (7.40) 4.8 (0.19) 46 (1.81) 254 25.9 57
GTE-280ST 1 280 (11.02) 4.8 (0.19) 70 (2.76) 254 25.9 57
GTE-300ST 1 300 (11.81) 4.8 (0.19) 76 (2.99) 254 25.9 57
GTE-370ST 1 370 (14.57) 4.8 (0.19) 102 (4.02) 254 25.9 57
GTE-200HD 2 200 (7.87) 7.6 (0.30) 50 (1.97) 636 64.9 143
GTE-250HD 2 250 (9.84) 7.6 (0.30) 65 (2.56) 636 64.9 143
GTE-300HD 2 300 (11.81) 7.6 (0.30) 76 (2.99) 636 64.9 143
GTE-370HD 2 370 (16.93) 7.6 (0.30) 102 (4.02) 636 64.9 143
GTE-430HD 2 430 (16.93) 7.6 (0.30) 110 (4.33) 636 64.9 143
GTE-450HD 2 450 (17.72) 7.6 (0.30) 132 (5.20) 636 64.9 143
GTE-530HD 2 530 (20.87) 7.6 (0.30) 140 (5.51) 636 64.9 143
•	Available in a wide range of materials
•	Internal serrations allowing for a positive hold onto cable and pipe
bundles
•	The design of the head guarantees a high tensile strength while allowing
a very low insertion force
•	Material: Polyamide 6,6, UL94V-2
•	Color: All colors are available
HF